
Tournament: Alfredo Trullenque
ITF Seniors Circuit DOUBLES MAIN DRAW 35 MEN
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1
BARMAN Mauro ARG

FLEISCHMANN Alfredo CHI

BARMAN

FLEISCHMANN

2
FRIGERIO Eduardo ARG

W.O.

USENMEZ Kerem CAN

BARMAN

FLEISCHMANN

3
HERNANDEZ Pascal FRA

64 62

MORA Mauricio CHI

ADI

MARQUES

4
ADI Sergio ARG

64 46 10/8

MARQUES Melk BRA

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1
2
3
4


	Doubles 8

